
From To

35,000                            1 35000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
10,000                            35001 45000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat

1,300                              45001 46300 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
350                                 46301 46650 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat

2,900                              46651 49550 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
350                                 49551 49900 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
100                                 49901 50000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat

20,60,000                       50001 2110000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
10,00,000                       2110001 3110000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
1,30,000                         3110001 3240000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat

35,000                            3240001 3275000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
2,90,000                         3275001 3565000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat

35,000                            3565001 3600000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat
10,000                            3600001 3610000 F, L 05-Apr-22 Demat

14,40,000                       3610000 5050000 F, L 05.04.2024 Demat
5,17,200                         5050001 5567200 F, L 04.05.2021 Demat

13,06,800                       5567201 6874000 F, L Free Demat
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